@ 607 S Potsdam Hauptbahnhof » Caputh » Ferch » Werder (Havel)

. s Sonderfahrplan Silvester/Neujahr 607
r
S

@ 607 31. Dezember 1. Januar

Potsdam, S Hauptbahnhof ab  0.20 2.15 6.39 7.39 8.9 9.19 °0 19.1920.1521.1522.1523.05 _  1.06 2.20 639 7.39 8.19 9.19 °0 19192015 90 2315
“Templiner Eck 024 219 6.43 7.43 824 9.24 19.24 2019 21.1922.1923.09  1.10 2.24 6.43 7.43 8.24 9.24 19.24 20.19 23.19
-Alter Tornow 0.25 2.20 6.44 7.44 825 9.25 19.2520.20 21.20 22.20 23.10 1.1 2.25 6.44 7.44 8.25 9.25 19.25 20.20 23.20
“Kieskutenberg 0.28 2.23 6.47 7.47 828 9.8 19.28 20.23 21.23 22.23 23.13  1.14 2.28 6.47 7.47 8.28 9.28 19.28 20.23 23.23
Potsdam, Forsthaus Templin 0.29 224 6.48 7.48 8.29 9.29 19.2920.24 21.24 22.24 2314 115 2.29 6.48 7.48 829 9.29 19.29 20.24 23.24
Caputh, Schumannstr. 031 2.26 650 7.50 8.31 9.31 19.3120.26 21.26 22.26 23.16  1.17 2.31 6.50 7.50 8.31 9.31 19.31 20.26 23.26
-Lindenstr. 032 2.27 651 7.51 833 9.33 19.3320.27 21.27 22.27 23.17 _ 1.18 2.32 651 7.51 8.33 9.33 19.33 20.27 23.27
Caputh, Schloss 033 2.28 652 7.52 834 9.34 19.34 2028 21.28 22.28 23.18  1.19 233 6.52 7.52 8.34 9.34 19.34 20.28 23.28
Kirschanger 0.34 2.29 653 7.53 834 9.34 19.34 2029 21.2922.2923.19  1.20 2.34 6.53 7.53 8.34 9.34 19.34 20.29 23.29
-Schule 0.34 2.29 6.53 7.53 835 9.35 19.3520.29 21.2922.2923.19 120 2.34 6.53 7.53 835 9.35 19.35 20.29 23.29
-Feldstr. 0.35 2.30 6.54 7.54 836 9.36 19.36 20.30 21.30 22.30 23.20  1.21 2.35 6.54 7.54 8.36 9.36 19.36 20.30 23.30
Caputh, Bhf Schwielowsee 036 2.31 655 7.55 837 9.37 19.37 2031 21.31 22312321 1.22 236 6.55 7.55 8.37 9.37 19.37 20.31 23.31
-Wendeplatz 0.38 2.33 6.57 7.57 839 9.39 19.3920.33 21.3322.3323.23  1.24 2.38 6.57 7.57 8.39 9.39 19.39 20.33 23.33
Flottstelle 039 2.34 6.58 7.58 8.40 9.40 19.40 2034 21.34 2234 1.25 239 6.58 7.58 8.40 9.40 19.40 20.34 23.34
Caputh, Zeltplatz Flottstelle 0.40 2.35 6.59 7.59 8.41 9.41 19.41 203521352235 1.6 2.40 6.59 7.59 8.41 9.41 19.41 20.35 23.35
Ferch, Strandbad 0.43 2.38 7.02 8.02 8.44 9.44 19.44 2038 21.38 2238 1.29 2.43 7.02 8.02 8.44 9.44 19.44 20.38 23.38
Ferch, Potsdamer Platz 0.45 2.40 7.04 8.04 8.46 9.46 19.46 20.40 21.40 22.40 _  1.31 2.45 7.04 8.04 8.46 9.46 19.46 20.40 23.40
Ferch, Kammeroder Weg 0.47 2.42 7.06 8.06 8.48 9.48 19.48 20.42 21.42 22.42  1.33 2.47 7.06 8.06 8.48 9.48 19.48 20.42 23.42
Ferch, Hohe Eichen 0.47 2.42 7.06 8.06 8.49 9.49 19.4920.42 21.42 2242 1.33 2.47 7.06 8.06 8.49 9.49 19.49 20.42 23.42
Ferch, Neue Scheune 0.48 2.43 7.07 8.07 850 9.50 19.50 20.43 21.4322.43  1.34 2.48 7.07 8.07 850 9.50 19.50 20.43 23.43
Ferch, Mittelbusch 050 2.45 7.09 8.09 852 9.52 19.52 20.4521.4522.45 _  1.36 250 7.09 8.09 8.52 9.52 19.52 20.45 23.45
Petzow, Locknitz - 953 M0 495 953 120 4953

Petzow, Schlosspark ) ) . . . 955 19.55 ) . . ) ) . . ) . 955 19.55

Petzow, Seering S 956 9% . 958 19.56

Petzow, Kiinstlerheim ) ) . ) ) 9.57 19.57 | ) . . ) ) . . ) ) 9.57 19.57

Petzow, Resort Schwielowsee . . . . . 9.58 19.58 . . . . . . . . . 958 19.58

Werder (Havel), Holldndermiihle ) . ) ) . 9.59 19.59 . ) ) ) . ) ) ) . 9.59 19.59

-Riegelspitze . . . . . 10.00 20.00 | . . . . . . . ) . 10.00 20.00

Werder (Havel), Strengbriicke ) ) ) ) ~10.01 20.01 ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ~10.01 20.01

-Wachtelburg 1002 2002 . m 20.02

-Am Gutshof 1003 2003 1003 20.03

Werder (Havel), Post ) ) ) ) ~10.05 20.05 ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ~10.05 20.05

-Bismarckhdhe . ) . . . 10.06 20.06 ) . . ) ) . . . . 10.06 20.06

-Marienweg 1007 2007 007 20.07

-Friedrichshohe 1008 2008 1008 20.08

Werder (Havel), Bahnhof an ) . . ) ~10.10 2010 . ) ) ) . ) ) ) _10.10 20.10



@ 607 Werder (Havel) » Ferch » Caputh » S Potsdam Hauptbahnhof

. s Sonderfahrplan Silvester/Neujahr 607
r
S

@ 607 31. Dezember 1. Januar

Werder (Havel), Bahnhof ab 949 %0 9999 949 120 4949

-Friedrichshohe 950 1950 . 950 19.50

-Marienweg . . . . . 9.51 19.51 | . . . . . . . . . . 9.51 19.51

-Bismarckhhe S 9m 1952 9y 19.52

Werder (Havel), Post ) ) . ) . 954 19.54 ) . ) ) ) . ) ) . . 954 19.54

-Am Gutshof S 955 1955 . o955 19.55

-Wachtelburg - 955 1955 . 955 19.55

Werder (Havel), Strengbriicke . . . . . 9.58 19.58 . . . . . . . . . . 9.58 19.58

-Riegelspitze . . . . . 9.59 19.59 | ) . . . ) . . . . . 9.59 19.59

Werder (Havel), Holldndermihle ) ) . ) ~10.00 20.00 ) . ) ) ) . ) ) ) _10.00 20.00

Petzow, Resort Schwielowsee . . . . . 10.01 20.01 . . . . . . . . . . 10.01 20.01

Petzow, Kiinstlerheim S m 2002 002 20.02

Petzow, Seering . ) . . . 10.02 20.02 . . . . . . . . . . 10.02 20.02

Petzow, Schlosspark ) ) ) ) ~10.04 20.04 ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ~10.04 20.04

Petzow, Locknitz . . . . . 10.06 20.06 . . . . . . . . . . 10.06 20.06 .

Ferch, Mittelbusch 057 547 7.10 8.10 9.0710.07 ©0 2007204721472247 137 3.07 547 7.10 8.10 9.0710.07 °0 20072047 %0 2347
Ferch, Neue Scheune 0.57 5.48 7.10 8.10 9.08 10.08 20.08 20.47 21.47 22.47 _ 1.38 3.08 548 7.10 8.10 9.08 10.08 20.08 20.47 23.47
Ferch, Hohe Eichen 0.58 5.49 7.1 8.11 9.09 10.09 20.09 20.48 21.48 22.48 139 3.09 549 7.11 811 9.09 10.09 20.09 20.48 23.48
Ferch, Kammeroder Weg 0.59 5.50 7.12 8.12 9.1010.10 2010 20.49 21.49 22.49  1.40 3.10 550 7.12 8.12 9.1010.10 20.10 20.49 23.49
Ferch, Potsdamer Platz 1.02 552 7.15 8.15 9.1210.12 2012205221.522252  1.42 3.12 552 7.5 8.15 9.1210.12 20.12 20.52 23.52
Ferch, Strandbad 1.04 554 7.17 8.17 9.1410.14 20.14 2054 21.54 2254 1.44 3.14 554 7.17 817 9.1410.14 20.14 20.54 23.54
Caputh, Zeltplatz Flottstelle 1.06 557 7.19 8.19 9.1710.17 20.17 2056 21.56 2256 1.47 3.17 557 7.19 819 9.17 10.17 20.17 20.56 23.56
Flottstelle 1.07 558 7.20 820 9.1810.18 20.18 2057 21.57 2257  1.48 3.18 558 7.20 8.20 9.1810.18 20.18 20.57 23.57
-Wendeplatz 1.09 6.00 7.22 822 9.2010.20 20.20 2059 21.59 2259 23.24  1.49 3.19 6.00 7.22 8.22 9.20 10.20 20.20 20.59 23.59
Caputh, Bhf Schwielowsee 1.10 6.01 7.23 8.23 9.2110.21 20.21 21.00 22.00 23.00 23.26 151 3.21 6.01 7.23 8.23 9.21 10.21 20.21 21.00 0.00
-Feldstr. 112 6.03 7.25 825 9.2310.23 20.2321.02 22.02 23.0223.27  1.52 322 6.03 7.25 8.25 9.2310.23 20.23 21.02 0.02
-Schule 113 6.04 7.26 8.26 9.2410.24 20.24 21.03 22.03 23.03 23.28  1.53 3.23 6.04 7.26 8.26 9.2410.24 20.24 21.03 0.03
Kirschanger 113 6.05 7.26 8.26 9.2510.25 20.2521.03 22.03 23.03 23.29 154 3.24 6.05 7.26 8.26 9.2510.25 20.25 21.03 0.03
Caputh, Schloss 1.14 6.06 7.27 8.27 9.26 10.26 20.26 21.04 22.04 23.04 23.30 _ 1.55 3.25 6.06 7.27 8.27 9.26 10.26 20.26 21.04 0.04
-Lindenstr. 115 6.06 7.28 8.28 9.26 10.26 20.26 21.05 22.05 23.0523.30  1.55 3.25 6.06 7.28 8.28 9.26 10.26 20.26 21.05 0.05
Caputh, Schumannstr. 116 6.07 7.29 829 9.2710.27 20.27 21.06 22.06 23.06 23.31  1.56 3.26 6.07 7.29 8.29 9.27 10.27 20.27 21.06 0.06
Potsdam, Forsthaus Templin 118 6.10 7.31 8.31 9.3010.30 20.30 21.08 22.08 23.08 23.33 _  1.58 3.28 6.10 7.31 8.31 9.3010.30 20.30 21.08 0.08
-Kieskutenberg 119 611 7.32 832 9.3110.31 20.31 21.09 22.09 23.09 2334 159 3.29 6.11 7.32 832 9.3110.31 20.31 21.09 0.09
-Alter Tornow 122 6.14 7.34 834 9.3410.34 20.3421.11 22.11 23.11 23.37  2.02 332 6.4 7.34 8.34 9.3410.34 20.34 21.11 0.1
-Templiner Eck 124 6.16 7.36 8.36 9.3610.36 20.36 21.1322.13 23.1323.39  2.04 334 6.16 7.36 8.36 9.36 10.36 20.36 21.13 0.13
“Templiner Str. 125 6.17 7.37 837 9.3710.37 20.37 21.14 22.14 23.14 23.40  2.05 335 6.17 7.37 8.37 9.3710.37 20.37 21.14 0.14

Potsdam, S Hauptbahnhof  an 1.29 6.22 7.41 8.41 9.42 10.42 20.42 21.18 22.18 23.18 23.44 2.09 339 6.22 7.41 8.41 9.4210.42 20.42 21.18 0.18





